Art. no. 707137

Three-phase light Panel Track Light, 20 W, 4000 K,

black

(® DEKOLIGHT

110

300

i8]

149
15642

Special features

Slim design

High luminous flux

Can be rotated and swivelled

Ideal for homogeneous basic lighting

Housing Material
Housing Color
Material of Lens

Protection Class

Rated Input

Rated Input Voltage Frequency
Power Supply Unit incl.
Connection Type

Dimmable

Motion Detector

Light Source

Lightcolor

Color Temperature

Colour Consistency

Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Rated Luminous Flux
Luminous Efficiency

Rated Angle of Reflection

UGR

Distribution Characteristic 120°

Swivel Angle

Light Exit Surfaces
Light characteristics
Light direction

Length
Width
Height

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature

Aluminium
Black
Plastic

Protection class |/protective
grounding

20W

110-240 V/AC 50 / 60 Hz
Yes

Adapter

No

No

LED, Light source not changeable
Neutral white

4000 K

6 SDCM

80

2200 Im

110 Im/W

110 Degree

28

DLS

90 Degree
1

Direct
Below

300 mm
110 mm
8.5 mm

-10to 35°C
-20to 45 °C

IP Protection Class

Life Time L70 / B50
Switching Cycles
Power Consumption
Energy Efficiency Class

IP 20

50000

30000

20 kWh/1000h
F




