



Special features

- Ideal for homogeneous basic lighting
- Slim design
- Can be rotated and swivelled
- High luminous flux

Housing Material	Aluminium
Housing Color	Black
Material of Lens	Plastic
Protection Class	Protection class I/protective grounding
Rated Input	20 W
Rated Input Voltage Frequency	110-240 V/AC 50 / 60 Hz
Power Supply Unit incl.	Yes
Connection Type	Adapter
Dimmable	No
Motion Detector	No

IP Protection Class	IP 20
Life Time L70 / B50	50000
Switching Cycles	30000
Power Consumption	20 kWh/1000h
Energy Efficiency Class	F

Light Source	LED, Light source not changeable
Lightcolor	Neutral white
Color Temperature	4000 K
Colour Consistency	6 SDCM
Colour Rendering Index (Ra)	80
Rated Luminous Flux	2200 lm
Luminous Efficiency	110 lm/W
Rated Angle of Reflection	110 Degree
UGR	28
Distribution Characteristic 120°	DLS

Swivel Angle	90 Degree
Light Exit Surfaces	1
Light characteristics	Direct
Light direction	Below

Length	300 mm
Width	110 mm
Height	8.5 mm

Working Temperature	-10 to 35 °C
Storage Temperature	-20 to 45 °C